Course Section Name

TUTR-200-1695

TUTR-201-1699

COOP-160-1632

COOP-170-1703

ENGL-274-1273

ENGL-274-1273

DRAMA-106-1647

DRAMA-106-1647

NURS-211-2111

PEIC-162-6941

PEIC-182-6900

ART-298-0998

COUNS-140-0774

HIST-127-1650

INTEC-111-0786

INTEC-111-0786

KINES-199-0054

KINES-199-0054

KINES-201-2109

KINES-201-2109

LARAZ-127-1649

AUSER-153-1563

CIS-110-3115

CIS-110-3115

INTEC-112-0807

INTEC-112-0807

LARAZ-131-1343

COUNS-108-1714

COUNS-108-1753

Course Title

Peer Tutoring Certification Level One
Peer Tutoring Certification Level Two
General Work Experience Education
Occupational Work Experience Education
Women in Literature

Women in Literature

Technical Theatre/Stagecraft

Technical Theatre/Stagecraft

Developing Competency in NursingPractice (A)

Intercollegiate Men's Basketball

Intercollegiate Women's Basketball

Independent Study

Job Search Strategies

History of Latinos in the United States(1846 - Present)
Warehouse Management Operations

Warehouse Management Operations

Personal Fitness Training

Personal Fitness Training

Kinesiology and Applied Anatomy

Kinesiology and Applied Anatomy

History of Latinos in the United States(1846 - Present)
Automotive Steering & Suspension SystemsAnd Headlamp
Aimina

Fundamental Computer Literacy

Fundamental Computer Literacy

Forklift Operation

Forklift Operation

Introduction to LGBTQ Studies

Introduction to Educational Planning

Introduction to Educational Planning

Subject Description

Tutoring
Tutoring
Cooperative Ed(see also WRKX)
Cooperative Ed(see also WRKX)
English
English

Drama

Drama

Nursing

PE Intercolleg see also KNICA
PE Intercolleg see also KNICA
Art

Counseling

History

Industrial Technology
Industrial Technology
Kinesiology

Kinesiology

Kinesiology

Kinesiology

La Raza Studies

Automotive Services

Computer Information Systems
Computer Information Systems
Industrial Technology
Industrial Technology

La Raza Studies

Counseling

Counseling

Section Start| Section End|Course

09/21/19
09/21/19
09/23/19
09/23/19
09/23/19
09/23/19

09/24/19

09/24/19

09/26/19

10/07/19
10/07/19
10/21/19
10/21/19
10/21/19
10/21/19
10/21/19
10/21/19
10/21/19
10/21/19
10/21/19
10/21/19
10/22/19
10/22/19
10/22/19
10/22/19
10/22/19
10/22/19
12/05/19

12/06/19

10/19/19
10/19/19
12/13/19
12/13/19
12/13/19
12/13/19

12/10/19

12/10/19

12/12/19

12/31/19
12/31/19
12/13/19
12/11/19
12/13/19
12/13/19
12/13/19
12/13/19
12/13/19
12/13/19
12/13/19
12/13/19
12/11/19
12/12/19
12/12/19
12/12/19
12/12/19
12/12/19
12/12/19

12/06/19

Date|Section

TH

MTWTHF

MTWTHF

Mw

Mw

MWF

TW

TTH

TTH

TTH

TTH

TTH

09:35AM

09:35AM

08:00AM

04:00PM

08:00AM

12:45PM

09:05AM

10:10AM

06:10PM

06:00PM

06:00PM

02:30PM

12:45PM

09:35AM

10:00AM

12:45PM

12:45PM

12:25PM

12:25PM

12:15PM

05:30PM

10:50AM

02:15PM

10:10AM

12:25PM

09:00PM

09:00PM

09:10PM

04:00PM

02:15PM

10:00AM

11:45AM

04:05PM

04:35PM

GE

OFF

GE

PAC

CTC

OFF

PS

PS

OFF

GE

OFF

OFF

OFF

AT

CTC

PS

PS

GE

OFF

GE

104

PART-ONL

310

100

239A

112

ONLINE

102

102

PART-ONL

113

PART-ONL

PINOLEHS

ONLINE

101

127

127

102

102

225

ONLINE

211

Section Faculty Last

Name

Gibson
Gibson
Beatty
Beatty
EichnerLynch
EichnerLynch

Campbell
Johnson

Campbell
Johnson

Agno
Staff

Johnson
Shaw
Gordon
Staff
Palacios
Palermo
Palermo
Ferguson
Ferguson
Valdehueza
Valdehueza
Palacios
Salas

Staff

Staff
Palermo
Palermo
Chinchilla
Boland Drain

Staff

Section Faculty First

Name

Brandy
Brandy
Lucile
Lucile
Joy
Joy

Courtney
William

Courtney
William

ccc
Sheila Kay

Miguel
Vincent
Charles
ccc
Agustin
Rick
Rick
Nikki
Nikki
Tiffiny
Tiffiny
Agustin
Laura
ccc
Cccc
Rick
Rick
Maya
Sarah

ccc



