Course Section Name	Course Title	Subject Description	Section Start Date		Course Section Meeting Days	Course Section Star Time	Course t Section End Time	Building	Room	Section Faculty Last Name	Section Faculty First Name
TUTR-200-1695	Peer Tutoring Certification Level One	Tutoring	09/21/19	10/19/19	S	09:35AM	12:25PM	GE	104	Gibson	Brandy
TUTR-201-1699	Peer Tutoring Certification Level Two	Tutoring	09/21/19	10/19/19	S	09:35AM	12:25PM	GE	104	Gibson	Brandy
COOP-160-1632	General Work Experience Education	Cooperative Ed(see also WRKX)	09/23/19	12/13/19						Beatty	Lucile
COOP-170-1703	Occupational Work Experience Education	Cooperative Ed(see also WRKX)	09/23/19	12/13/19						Beatty	Lucile
ENGL-274-1273	Women in Literature	English	09/23/19	12/13/19				OFF	PART-ONL	EichnerLynch	Joy
ENGL-274-1273	Women in Literature	English	09/23/19	12/13/19	S	08:00AM	12:15PM	GE	310	EichnerLynch	Joy
DRAMA-106-1647	Technical Theatre/Stagecraft	Drama	09/24/19	12/10/19						Campbell Johnson	Courtney William
DRAMA-106-1647	Technical Theatre/Stagecraft	Drama	09/24/19	12/10/19	Т	04:00PM	05:30PM	PAC	100	Campbell Johnson	Courtney William
NURS-211-2111	Developing Competency in NursingPractice (A)	Nursing	09/26/19	12/12/19	TH	08:00AM	10:50AM	AA	239A	Agno Staff	CCC Sheila Kay
PEIC-162-6941	Intercollegiate Men's Basketball	PE Intercolleg see also KNICA	10/07/19	12/31/19	MTWTHF					Johnson	Miguel
PEIC-182-6900	Intercollegiate Women's Basketball	PE Intercolleg see also KNICA	10/07/19	12/31/19	MTWTHF					Shaw	Vincent
ART-298-0998	Independent Study	Art	10/21/19	12/13/19						Gordon	Charles
COUNS-140-0774	Job Search Strategies	Counseling	10/21/19	12/11/19	M W	12:45PM	02:15PM	СТС	112	Staff	CCC
HIST-127-1650	History of Latinos in the United States(1846 - Present)	History	10/21/19	12/13/19				OFF	ONLINE	Palacios	Agustin
INTEC-111-0786	Warehouse Management Operations	Industrial Technology	10/21/19	12/13/19	M W	09:05AM	10:10AM	PS	102	Palermo	Rick
INTEC-111-0786	Warehouse Management Operations	Industrial Technology	10/21/19	12/13/19	MWF	10:10AM	12:25PM	PS	102	Palermo	Rick
KINES-199-0054	Personal Fitness Training	Kinesiology	10/21/19	12/13/19				OFF	PART-ONL	Ferguson	Nikki
KINES-199-0054	Personal Fitness Training	Kinesiology	10/21/19	12/13/19	W	06:10PM	09:00PM	GE	113	Ferguson	Nikki
KINES-201-2109	Kinesiology and Applied Anatomy	Kinesiology	10/21/19	12/13/19				OFF	PART-ONL	Valdehueza	Tiffiny
KINES-201-2109	Kinesiology and Applied Anatomy	Kinesiology	10/21/19	12/13/19	М	06:00PM	09:00PM	OFF	PINOLEHS	Valdehueza	Tiffiny
LARAZ-127-1649	History of Latinos in the United States(1846 - Present)	La Raza Studies	10/21/19	12/13/19				OFF	ONLINE	Palacios	Agustin
AUSER-153-1563	Automotive Steering & Suspension SystemsAnd Headlamp Aiming	Automotive Services	10/22/19	12/11/19	T W	06:00PM	09:10PM	AT	101	Salas	Laura
CIS-110-3115	Fundamental Computer Literacy	Computer Information Systems	10/22/19	12/12/19	T TH	02:30PM	04:00PM	СТС	127	Staff	ccc
CIS-110-3115	Fundamental Computer Literacy	Computer Information Systems	10/22/19	12/12/19	T TH	12:45PM	02:15PM	СТС	127	Staff	ccc
INTEC-112-0807	Forklift Operation	Industrial Technology	10/22/19	12/12/19	T TH	09:35AM	10:00AM	PS	102	Palermo	Rick
INTEC-112-0807	Forklift Operation	Industrial Technology	10/22/19	12/12/19	T TH	10:00AM	11:45AM	PS	102	Palermo	Rick
LARAZ-131-1343	Introduction to LGBTQ Studies	La Raza Studies	10/22/19	12/12/19	T TH	12:45PM	04:05PM	GE	225	Chinchilla	Maya
COUNS-108-1714	Introduction to Educational Planning	Counseling	12/05/19	12/12/19				OFF	ONLINE	Boland Drain	Sarah
COUNS-108-1753	Introduction to Educational Planning	Counseling	12/06/19	12/06/19	F	12:45PM	04:35PM	GE	211	Staff	ccc